)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7008

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST2

Date: saturday, May 6, 2023
Home: o3 (15U) NCF HPJ Silver

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: gp 16

Time: 4:00

PM

Away: 08 (15U) CVFC Inter

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
08 (15U) NCF HPJ Silver
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

08 (15U) CVFC Inter

01
10
14
15
18
20
22
23
24
28
31
40
a7
05
06
07
09

Name

Jack Slone

Alexander Nolte

Goals Misconduct

Matthew Scianna

Alden Tinsley
Amir Kabbage
Magnus Wilson
Aaron Tate
Gavin Cullen
Matthias Moreno
Felix Chavez
Matthew Ocasio
Timothy Biller
Chase Blachly

Joseph Scherrer

Christopher Shuck

Graham Berklich
Tomas Parpinelli

Samson Aymes

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




